JOINT TIME TABLE BARNALA TO BHIKHI

Sr. No BA‘;E;'LA Name Of The Permit Holder Permit No. Validity Bus No
1 6:18 PRTC 460/REG/2000 09.05.2025 PB31P1328
2 6:55 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435
3 7:20 PRTC 191/REG/9%6 20.02.2027 PB31F8421
4 7:40 BARNALA BUS/ATS 45/50 09.03.2026 PB291.9804
s 7:54 GOBIND MOTOR 170/REG/88 15.12.2026 PB13BJ0781
6 8:09 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG/95 30.11.2023 PB19M1881
7 8:41 PRTC 278/REG/89. 10.01.2027 PR31G7837
8 _ 8:58 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.07.2026 PBG5AAS5689
9 9:09 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PB03BH9362
10 9:19 SAS 475/SC/2000 02.06.2025 PB13BG2375
n 9:29 ORBIT 874/REG/2009 01.02.2024 PB13BG2365
12 9:39 BARNALA BUS/ATS 45/50 09.03.2026 PB29L9804
13 9:49 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PBO7AF3491
14 9:59 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675
15 10:09 PRTC 191/REG/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421
16 10:19 DHILLON TREVALS 403/REG 07.02.2027 PB19D7907
17 10:29 SANGHERA 44/50 03.08.2026 PB19H6435
) 10:59 PRTC 1-2/R/RTA/ASR 24.02.2027 ';Z‘:’:;ixxz?;
19 1:10 PRTC 435/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7838
20 11:21 HIND BUS 118/REG-88 15.08.2026 PB19H4525
21 11:32 DHILLON TRAVELS 404/REG 07.03.2027 PB19D7907
22 11:37 SAINT SOLIDER TOURIST CO. 83/REG/BTIf22 18.01.2027 PB03BP3253
23 - 11:48 SANGHERA 44/50 03.08.2026 PB19H6435
24 11:57 AMRIK SINGH 63/REG/BTI/22 13.03.2027 PB03BK1679
25 12:09 PRTC 191/REG 20.02.2027 PB31F8421
2% 12:21 PRTC 54-55/REG-89 14.01.2027 :';gi‘;;f;”
27 12:32 PRTC 609/REG-89 01.07.2027 PB03BJ2013
28 12:43 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PBO3BH9362
29 12:54 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675
3 13:08 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PBO7AF3491
31 13:16 BARNALA BUS/ATS 45-50 09.03.2026 PB29L9804
n 13:27 GOBIND MOTOR 170/REG/88 15.12.2026 PB13BJ0781
3 13:38 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG/9S 30.11.2023 PB19M1881
v 13:49 HIND BUS 117.REG/88 15.01.2026 PBI9HS8125
Y/ 38 14:00 DHILLON TRAVELS 404/REG 07.03.2027 PB19D7907
14:11 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 03.07.2027 PB6SAAS689
¥ 14:21 VEERPAL KAUR 62/REG/BTI/22 13.3.2027 PB07AS2168
" 38 14:32 PRTC 608/REG 01.07.2027 PB31P1330
» 14:43 PRTC 191/REG/96 22.02.2027 PB31F8421
] 14:54 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03,2026 PBO3BJIST
41 18:08 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PBOTAF3491
4 15:16 PRTC 163/CPN9 19.01.2027 . PB13BP1326
9 15:28 PRTC $596-97/REG.81 30.10,2026 P:OJAxmu
BIPL770
44 18:80 PRTC 353/CP/19 26.03.2024 PRO3RI20I4 |
48 16:01 PHILLON HIGHWAYS 101-102 12.07.2027 PBI9H4807
4 16:12 BUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PBR19H4307




_—4;; 16:23 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.07.2026 PB65AAS689
48 16:32 SAINT SOLIDER TOURIST CO. 83/REG/BTI/22 18.01.2027 PB03BP3253
49 16:45 PRTC 278/REG/89. 10.01.2027 PR31G7837
50 16:58 PRTC 262/CP/19 14.01.2027 PB31P5018
51 T 17:24 PRTC 436/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7836
52 17:37 DHILLON TRAVELS 403/REG 07.02.2027 PBO3AF1178
53 17:50 DHILLON TRAVELS 404/REG 07.03.2027 PB19D7907
54 18:02 AMRIK SINGH 63/REG/BTI/22 13.03.2027 PB03BK1679
55 18:15 PRTC 608/REG 1.07.2027 PB31P1330
56 18:26 VEERPAL KAUR 62/REG/BTI/22 13.3.2027 PB07AS2165
57 18:50 PRTC 264/CP/19 14.03.2025 PB0O3AX0879

The above time table for the route BHIKHI-BARNALA is tentatively approved w.e.f. .2"/0’/23.. in compliance with
COCP-2865 of 2022.The time table is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles .

¥ any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Secfetary

Patiala

Regional Transport Authoirty




A
! lg:)lNT TIME TABLE BHIKHI TO BARNAL b =
‘.| sunan Name Of The Permit Holder Permit No. Validity Bus No FITNESS
1 6:00 PRTC 262/CP/19 19.01.2027 PB31P5018 14.03.2024
2 6:30 PRTC 609/REG 01.07.2027 PB03BJ2013 01.03.2024
3 6:45 PRTC 263/CP/NY 19.01.2027 PB13BP1326 01.3.2024
4 6:58 SAINT SOLIDER TOURIST CO. 83/REG/BTI/22 18.01.2027 PBO3BP3253 02.01.2025
5 7:05 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
6 7:28 AMRIK SINGH 63/REG/BTI/22 13.03.2027 PBO3BK1679 12.08.2023
7 7:38 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PBO3BH9362 01.03.2024
8 7:45 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PBO7AF3491 23-2-2023
9 7:55 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB8675 24.02.2023
10 8:15 DHILLON HIGHWAYS 101-102 12.05.2027 PB19H4307 01.03.2023
1 8:25 DHILLON TRAVELS 403/REG 07.03.2022 PBO3AF1178 26.01.2023
12 8:3§ DHILLON TRAVELS 404/REG 07.03.2022 PB19D7907 14.03.2023
13 8:44 VEERPAL KAUR 62/REG/BTI/22 13.03.2027 PBO7AS2165 27.03.2024
7 8:54 PRTC 278/REG/89 10.01.2027 PB31G7837 15.11.2023
15 9:04 PRTC 5596-97/REG/81 |  30.10.2026 ng;f;‘:’,f::’ 31.5.24/7.9.24
16 9:15 PRTC 264/CP/19 14.03.2025 PB03AX0879 31.05.2024
17 9:50 PRTC 435/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7838 15.11.2023
18| 10:05 PRTC 54-55/REG-89 14012027 |FB® i';f&i;"’ e 11.01.24/ 27.02.23
1| 106 DHILLON TRAVELS 404/REG 7.03.2027 PB19D7907 14.03.2023
20 | 10:28 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435 2.02.2024
21 10:39 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PBO7AF3491 23-2-2023
2| 1051 BARNALA BUS/ATS 45/50 09.03.2026 PB29L9804 22-12-2023
23| 11:02 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
4| 115 PRTC 277/REG/89 10.01.2027 PBO3BH9362 01.03.2024
25 | 11:26 GOBIND MOTOR 170/REG/38 15.12.2026 PB13BJ0781 30-01-2024
26 | 11:38 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG 30.11.2023 PB19M1881 17.12.2023
27| 11:50 PRTC 608/reg 01.07.2027 PB31P1330 01.07.2024
8| 1218 PRTC 1-2/R/RTA/ASR |  24.02.2027 il;%z;’;':;’:sl 27.02.24/27.02.24
| 23 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.07.2026 PB65AAS689 05.05.2023
30 1 12:40 SAINT SOLIDER TOURIST CO. 83/REG/BTI/22 18.01.2027 PBO3BF3253 02.01.2025
//%'1 12:51 PRTC 436/REG/89 22.02.2027 PB31G7836 15.11.2023
2] 1302 BARNALA BUS/ATS 45/50 09.03.2026 PB29L9304 22-12-2023
3| 133 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PB07AF3491 23-2-2023
34| 1325 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB867S 24.02.2023
35| 1340 PRTC ' 636/REG 14.01.2024 PB31J9231 28.12.2023
36 | 138 HIND BUS 118/REG-88 15.08.2026 PB19H4525 7.12.2023
37 14:01 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435 2.02.2024
38 14:12 DHILLON TRAVELS 403/REG 07.02.2027 PB19D7907 14.03.2023
| 1421 AMRIK SINGH 63/REG/BT1/22 13.03.2027 PBO3BK1679 12.08.2023
0| 143 PRTC 278/REG/89 10,01.2027 PB31G7837 15.11.2023
41 14:45 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 12.07.2026 PB6SAAS639 05.05.2023
2| s SAS 475/8C/2000 2.06.2026 PBI13BG2375 23-08-2023
43 15:01 ORBIT 874/REG/2009 02.01,2024 |PB13BG2365 23-08-2023
44 15:09 VEERPAL KAUR 62/REG/BTI/22 13.03.2027 PB07AS2165 27.03.2024
45 15:18 PRTC 353/CP/19 26.03.2024 PBO3RBI2014 01.03.2024
46 | 18:27 DHILLON TRAVELS 404/REG 07.03.2022 PBO3AF1178 26.01.2023




/
47 15:37 SANGHERA 44/50 08.03.2026 PB19H6435 2.02.2024
48 15:37 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023
49 15:57 SUS TRANSPORT COMPANY 949/43 09.03.2026 PBO7AF3491 23-2-2023
50 16:08 HARGOBIND HIGHWAYS 46/R 09.03.2026 PB13AB867S 24.02.2023
51 16:19 HIND BUS 117.REG/88 15.01.2026 PB19H8125 03.06.2023
52 16:32 BARNALA BUS/ATS 45/50 09.03.2026 PB29L9804 22-12-2023
53 16:45 PRTC 460/REG/2000 09.05.2025 PB31P1328 29.06.2024
54 16:58 GOBIND MOTOR 170/REG/88 15.12.2026 PB13BJ0781 30-01-2024
55 17:11 GOBIND MOTOR 113/REG 30.11.2023 PB19M1881 17.12.2023
56 17;32 DHILLON TRAVELS 401/REG 07.12.2027 PB65AA5689 05.05.2023
57 18:00 PRTC 191/reg/96 20.02.2027 PB31F8421 15.11.2023

The above time table for the route BHIKHI-BARNALA is tentatively approved w.e.f. 2{'10' y weenes I cOmpliance with
COCP-2865 of 2022.The time table Is approved subject to the validity of regular stage carriage permits and fitness of vehicles .
if any objection is recevied form any operator ,the same shall be duly heard in this office.

Secrptary
Regional Transport Authoirty
Patiala



